Blutspenden in 59597 bis zum 07.11.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

13.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Erwitte 59597 - Horn
Grundschule
Schulstr. 3

Erwitte 59597
Erich Kastner-Grundschule
Glasmerweg 14

Erwitte 59597 - Bad Wst.kotten
Astrid-Lindgren-Grundschule
Schitzenstr. 10

Erwitte 59597 - Horn
Grundschule
Schulstr. 3

Erwitte 59597
Erich Kastner-Grundschule
Glasmerweg 14



