## Blutspenden in 59597 bis zum 07.11.2025

Fr	13.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Erwitte 59597 - Horn Grundschule Schulstr. 3
Fr	11.07.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Erwitte 59597 Erich Kästner-Grundschule Glasmerweg 14
Fr	05.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Erwitte 59597 - Bad Wst.kotten Astrid-Lindgren-Grundschule Schützenstr. 10
Fr	10.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Erwitte 59597 - Horn Grundschule Schulstr. 3
Fr	07.11.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Erwitte 59597 Erich Kästner-Grundschule Glasmerweg 14